
South Holderness Swimming Club
Club Championships - Gala 5
Licence Number: 4NE230418
Held on 12th November 2023

EVENT 1 Mixed 50m Butterfly - Squads       
OPEN/MALE 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. TYSON CHARLES 31/07/13 South Holder    59.25
2. FINN KIELLY 16/03/13 South Holder  1:00.51
OPEN/MALE 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. BENJAMIN ROBERTS 02/02/12 South Holder    42.63
2. LEWIS WRAY 15/05/11 South Holder    53.42
3. TYLER WELLS 09/09/12 South Holder  1:01.83
 BILLY LIMON 29/05/12 South Holder DNC
OPEN/MALE 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. ALFIE FOSTER 15/07/10 South Holder    31.97
2. AARON GATTI 17/10/10 South Holder    43.67
3. AIDEN BOWERS 27/02/10 South Holder    46.66
4. COLE FORTES 20/09/10 South Holder    46.80
5. IAN BLOOR 11/05/10 South Holder    47.53
 AUSTIN WALKER 26/06/10 South Holder DQ SA     
OPEN/MALE 15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. ROBERT WALKER 03/01/08 South Holder    32.09
 JUDZINS FORTOUS 21/06/08 South Holder DQ S     
FEMALE 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. CHARLOTTE-ROSE COLLINS04/12/13 South Holder  1:08.00
FEMALE 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. HAYLEY BLOOR 17/11/11 South Holder    36.96
2. C SPENCER-STEVENSON01/12/11 South Holder    46.66
3. EMILY TOOHIE-HULL 17/07/12 South Holder    47.45
4. JESSICA RHOADES 15/10/11 South Holder    48.47
5. CHLOE LOWERY 17/05/11 South Holder    55.61
6. GRACE STONE 12/12/12 South Holder    56.94
7. ELLA LOWERY 17/05/11 South Holder  1:03.26
8. ISABELLE SINCLAIR 26/09/12 South Holder  1:11.05
FEMALE 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. EVIE JOHNSTON 19/07/09 South Holder    37.85
2. CHARLOTTE HEESON 12/05/09 South Holder    40.53
3. IMOGEN LOWERY 25/01/09 South Holder    45.16
4. SOPHIE ROGERS 10/04/10 South Holder    49.75
5. LOLA FERGUSON 29/06/10 South Holder    59.25
FEMALE 15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. MAIA EVERINGHAM 19/10/08 South Holder    39.31

EVENT 2 Mixed 25m Butterfly - Development  
OPEN/MALE 08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. BAILEY TOOHIE-HULL 29/04/15 South Holder    44.07
 OLIVER TWIDDLE 25/05/15 South Holder DNC
OPEN/MALE 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. KAELAN HEESON 09/06/14 South Holder    23.37
2. LIAM BOWERS 16/06/14 South Holder    40.45
 ETHAN MCGLONE 20/05/14 South Holder DNC
FEMALE 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. AMELIA HEWITT 13/07/13 South Holder    25.05
2. SOPHIE ROBERTS 08/11/14 South Holder    26.18
3. SCARLETT ROBINSON 30/12/13 South Holder    30.66
4. SUMMER PLEWES 26/08/14 South Holder    30.70
5. MACEY RHOADES 23/10/13 South Holder    32.76
6. ERICA TURNBULL 15/05/14 South Holder    35.92
7. POPPY LIVERSIDGE 31/03/13 South Holder    36.18
8. ALYSSA WALKER-HOSKINS13/02/14 South Holder    40.35
9. ISABELLE FLOATER 23/11/14 South Holder    40.91
 CHARLOTTE JONES 08/10/13 South Holder DNC
 BETSY NORTHAGE 21/08/14 South Holder DQ SA     
FEMALE 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. LILLY LIVERSIDGE 02/10/11 South Holder    34.56
 ISLA MCFADDEN 10/10/12 South Holder DNC

EVENT 3 Mixed 100m Freestyle - Squads      



OPEN/MALE 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. KAELAN HEESON 09/06/14 South Holder  1:49.11
2. FINN KIELLY 16/03/13 South Holder  1:59.19
3. TYSON CHARLES 31/07/13 South Holder  2:03.16
OPEN/MALE 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. BENJAMIN ROBERTS 02/02/12 South Holder  1:19.22
2. LEWIS WRAY 15/05/11 South Holder  1:32.57
3. TYLER WELLS 09/09/12 South Holder  1:35.74
 BILLY LIMON 29/05/12 South Holder DNC
OPEN/MALE 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. ALFIE FOSTER 15/07/10 South Holder  1:05.08
2. AIDEN BOWERS 27/02/10 South Holder  1:18.59
3. COLE FORTES 20/09/10 South Holder  1:25.45
4. IAN BLOOR 11/05/10 South Holder  1:28.90
5. AUSTIN WALKER 26/06/10 South Holder  1:35.03
6. AARON GATTI 17/10/10 South Holder  1:37.55
OPEN/MALE 15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. ROBERT WALKER 03/01/08 South Holder  1:04.80
2. JUDZINS FORTOUS 21/06/08 South Holder  1:21.48
FEMALE 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. SOPHIE ROBERTS 08/11/14 South Holder  1:53.22
2. SCARLETT ROBINSON 30/12/13 South Holder  2:00.53
3. MACEY RHOADES 23/10/13 South Holder  2:02.69
4. CHARLOTTE-ROSE COLLINS04/12/13 South Holder  2:04.64
5. POPPY LIVERSIDGE 31/03/13 South Holder  2:15.08
FEMALE 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. HAYLEY BLOOR 17/11/11 South Holder  1:22.77
2. EMILY TOOHIE-HULL 17/07/12 South Holder  1:33.35
3. CHLOE LOWERY 17/05/11 South Holder  1:38.32
4. C SPENCER-STEVENSON01/12/11 South Holder  1:43.53
5. GRACE STONE 12/12/12 South Holder  1:45.28
6. ISABELLE SINCLAIR 26/09/12 South Holder  1:47.82
7. JESSICA RHOADES 15/10/11 South Holder  1:52.79
8. ELLA LOWERY 17/05/11 South Holder  2:02.27
9. LILLY LIVERSIDGE 02/10/11 South Holder  2:22.09
FEMALE 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. CHARLOTTE HEESON 12/05/09 South Holder  1:12.33
2. EVIE JOHNSTON 19/07/09 South Holder  1:17.84
3. SOPHIE ROGERS 10/04/10 South Holder  1:28.64
4. LOLA FERGUSON 29/06/10 South Holder  1:35.19
5. IMOGEN LOWERY 25/01/09 South Holder  1:35.45
FEMALE 15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. MAIA EVERINGHAM 19/10/08 South Holder  1:18.16

EVENT 4 Mixed 50m Freestyle - Development  
OPEN/MALE 08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. BAILEY TOOHIE-HULL 29/04/15 South Holder  1:06.91
 OLIVER TWIDDLE 25/05/15 South Holder DNC
OPEN/MALE 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. KAELAN HEESON 09/06/14 South Holder    46.69
2. LIAM BOWERS 16/06/14 South Holder  1:07.39
 ETHAN MCGLONE 20/05/14 South Holder DNC
FEMALE 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. SOPHIE ROBERTS 08/11/14 South Holder    48.88
2. AMELIA HEWITT 13/07/13 South Holder    52.23
3. SUMMER PLEWES 26/08/14 South Holder    55.70
4. MACEY RHOADES 23/10/13 South Holder    56.68
5. POPPY LIVERSIDGE 31/03/13 South Holder    56.88
6. SCARLETT ROBINSON 30/12/13 South Holder    57.10
7. ISABELLE FLOATER 23/11/14 South Holder  1:05.73
8. ERICA TURNBULL 15/05/14 South Holder  1:16.37
9. BETSY NORTHAGE 21/08/14 South Holder  1:17.83
10. ALYSSA WALKER-HOSKINS13/02/14 South Holder  1:26.44
 CHARLOTTE JONES 08/10/13 South Holder DNC
FEMALE 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. LILLY LIVERSIDGE 02/10/11 South Holder  1:06.06
 ISLA MCFADDEN 10/10/12 South Holder DNC

EVENT 5 Mixed 200m Breaststroke - Squads   
OPEN/MALE 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. TYSON CHARLES 31/07/13 South Holder  4:36.95
2. FINN KIELLY 16/03/13 South Holder  4:39.55



OPEN/MALE 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. BENJAMIN ROBERTS 02/02/12 South Holder  4:01.19
2. LEWIS WRAY 15/05/11 South Holder  4:18.23
3. TYLER WELLS 09/09/12 South Holder  4:58.31
 BILLY LIMON 29/05/12 South Holder DNC
OPEN/MALE 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. ALFIE FOSTER 15/07/10 South Holder  3:22.05
2. AIDEN BOWERS 27/02/10 South Holder  3:55.30
3. COLE FORTES 20/09/10 South Holder  4:01.72
4. AARON GATTI 17/10/10 South Holder  4:30.25
5. AUSTIN WALKER 26/06/10 South Holder  5:05.45
 IAN BLOOR 11/05/10 South Holder DQ SL     
OPEN/MALE 15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. ROBERT WALKER 03/01/08 South Holder  3:20.76
2. JUDZINS FORTOUS 21/06/08 South Holder  3:41.98
FEMALE 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. CHARLOTTE-ROSE COLLINS04/12/13 South Holder  4:23.78
FEMALE 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. HAYLEY BLOOR 17/11/11 South Holder  3:46.94
2. CHLOE LOWERY 17/05/11 South Holder  4:37.25
3. EMILY TOOHIE-HULL 17/07/12 South Holder  4:41.31
4. GRACE STONE 12/12/12 South Holder  4:55.98
5. ELLA LOWERY 17/05/11 South Holder  5:13.35
6. ISABELLE SINCLAIR 26/09/12 South Holder  5:26.03
 C SPENCER-STEVENSON01/12/11 South Holder DQ SL     
 JESSICA RHOADES 15/10/11 South Holder DQ SL     
FEMALE 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. EVIE JOHNSTON 19/07/09 South Holder  3:21.47
2. IMOGEN LOWERY 25/01/09 South Holder  3:29.97
3. CHARLOTTE HEESON 12/05/09 South Holder  3:38.83
4. LOLA FERGUSON 29/06/10 South Holder  4:20.86
5. SOPHIE ROGERS 10/04/10 South Holder  4:40.28
FEMALE 15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. MAIA EVERINGHAM 19/10/08 South Holder  3:45.83
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